
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Lester Cabug 5

2 1 Bryon Basbas 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Graham Chan 5 Overall

2 2 Lester Cabug 10

3 1 Byron Basbas 15

4 4 Kenidson Derival 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Jon Rainey 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 11 Timothy Schultz 5

2 9 Sébastien Paquin 10

3 10 Thomas Schrapff 15

4 7 Lee Eremeev 20

5 8 Uzair Muhammad 25

6 4 Kenidson Derival 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Kevin Dear 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Graham Chan 5

2 11 Timothy Schultz 11

3 5 Jon Rainey 14

4 9 Sébastien Paquin 20

5 12 Kevin Dear 25

6 4 Kenidson Derival 30
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Novice Men's Bodybuilding
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Open Men's Classic Physique 



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Iqbal Johal 5

2 19 Michael Lee 10

3 17 Jason Peng 15

4 20 Hardik Patel 20

5 10 Thomas Schrapff 25

6 22 Scott Kochan 31

7 18 Jomark Sibayan 35

8 15 Steve O Mahony 40

9 14 Billy  Ching 44

10 16 Chris Marc 50

11 24 Kokua Laureta 56

12 4 Kenidson Derival 59

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Kevin Dear 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 19 Michael Lee 5 Overall

2 18 Jomark Sibayan 10

3 16 Chris Marc 15

4 12 Kevin Dear 20

5 8 Uzair Muhammad 25

6 23 Ehtesham Sajid 30

7 4 Kenidson Derival 35

8 6 Shawn McCallum 40

9 13 Bradley Lupkoski 45

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Jason Peng 6

2 20 Hardik Patel 9

3 22 Scott Kochan 16

4 15 Steve O Mahony 19

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Rikki Laverdure 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 28 Jeanette Laverdure 5

Grandmasters Figure

Men's Physique Tall

Novice Men's Physique

Masters Men's Physique

Men's Physique Short

Novice Figure



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 Jen Ullett 5

2 31 Sarah Morin 10

3 30 Jennifer Zakaib 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 Jen Ullett 5

2 31 Sarah Morin 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 Erica Johnston 6

2 43 Nicole Robinson 9

3 35 Emily  Green 16

4 38 Tania Hamidnejad 19

5 34 Mahsa Nikbakhsh 29

6 40 Cindy(Yuxin) Zhang 30

7 36 Angie Blanco 31

8 56  Tia Ricard 43

9 37 Charlynne Stunder 45

10 42 Samantha Martin 48

11 55 Ashlyn Weir 52

12 41 Laura Chok 60

13 45 Launa Klok 63

14 25 Michelle Barbone 69

15 44 Carlene Garcia 75

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 38 Tania Hamidnejad 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Charlynne Stunder 5

2 46 Cheryl Carroll 10

3 25 Michelle Barbone 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 49 Sokhann Bleim 5

2 47 Loan-Anh Phillips 11

3 36 Angie Blanco 14

4 37 Charlynne Stunder 20

5 48 Melissa Phillips 25

Junior Bikini 

Grandmasters Bikini

Masters Bikini

Novice Bikini

Masters Figure 

Open Figure 



6 31 Sarah Morin 30

7 41 Laura Chok 36

8 50 France Normandeau 39

9 46 Cheryl Carroll 47

10 45 Launa Klok 48

11 51 Charm Singh 55

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Emily  Green 7

2 38 Tania Hamidnejad 9

3 54 Jennifer Chew 16

4 49 Sokhann Bleim 18

5 47 Loan-Anh Phillips 25

6 36 Angie Blanco 30

7 37 Charlynne Stunder 35

8 41 Laura Chok 42

9 55 Ashlyn Weir 43

10 46 Cheryl Carroll 52

11 50 France Normandeau 53

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 39 Erica Johnston 5 Overall

2 53 Tamara Mackenzie 14

3 32 Carly Lougheed 20

4 43 Nicole Robinson 25

5 33 Hilary Hertzberg 30

6 34 Mahsa Nikabakhsh 35

7 31 Sarah Morin 40

8 42 Samantha Martin 46

9 51 Charm Singh 49

10 44 Carlene Garcia 0

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 Cindy(Yuxin) Zhang 5

2 56  Tia Ricard 11

3 52 Erica Graham 15

4 45 Launa Klok 19

 MP

Open Bikini Short

Open Bikini Medium

Open Bikini Tall


